
CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION RESULTS
FOR THE TOWN OF HUNTINGDON ELECTION

HELD NOVEMBER 3, 2O2O

We, the undersigned members of the Carroll County Election Commission, do hereby certify

that we held a Municipal Election for the Town of Huntingdon on Tuesday, November 3,

2020, in the voting precincts in this town, according to law, forthe purpose of electing the offices

of Mayor (1) and Council Member (3), and that we have canvassed the returns of said election

as required by law, and we do hereby certify that the following 6 pages of tabulation are a

true, correct, and complete accounting of the results by precinct of said election as established

by the canvassing ofthe returns, this 23 day of November, 2020.

At least three (3) commissioners must sign below:

Billy J. Smith, Chairman, County Election Commission

Michae Corrado, Secretary, ounty n m mrsston

Julia A. Blanks, Member, County Election Commission

Nellie Hale, Member, County Election Commission

Ronald R eiter, Member, County Election Commission



State of Tennessee - Carroll County
November 3,2020

Municipal - Town of Huntingdon

Mayor

'1 Dale R. Kelley

1 Carl R. Byars

2 Charles W. (Charley) Hodges

3 Nina R. Smothers

4 Tim Tucker

Total Votes

Council Member

Total Votes

1,438

1,438

1,227

1,265

1,252

1,197

4,941

Norefibet 2-1,2020



State of Tennessee - Carroll County
November 3,2020

Municipal - Town of Huntingdon

Mayor

1. Dale R. Kelley

Precincts:

Civic Center
Hunt-Pollce Station

1

1,091

97
Totals: 1,/t38

Norcmbet 2S, 2020



State of Tennessee - Carroll County
November 3,2020

Municipal - Town of Huntingdon

Council Member
1. Carl R. Byars

2. Charles W. (Charley) Hodges

3. Nina R. Smothers

4. Tim Tucker

Preclncts:

Civic Centor
Hunt.Pollco Station

1

s28

299

2

956

309

3

945

307

4
90,1

293

Totals: 1,227 1,265 1,252 ,1,197

Nove bet 23.2020


