### CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION RESULTS FOR THE TOWN OF HUNTINGDON ELECTION HELD NOVEMBER 3, 2020

We, the undersigned members of the Carroll County Election Commission, do hereby certify that we held a Municipal Election for the Town of Huntingdon on Tuesday, November 3, 2020, in the voting precincts in this town, according to law, for the purpose of electing the offices of Mayor (1) and Council Member (3), and that we have canvassed the returns of said election as required by law, and we do hereby certify that the following \_\_\_\_\_\_ pages of tabulation are a true, correct, and complete accounting of the results by precinct of said election as established by the canvassing of the returns, this 23 day of November, 2020.

of the returns, this 23 day of November, 2020.
At least three (3) commissioners must sign below:
Billy J. Smith, Chairman, County Election Commission
Michael Corrado, Secretary, County Election Commission
Julia A. Blanks, Member, County Election Commission
Nellie M. Hale, Member, County Election Commission

Ronald R. Reiter, Member, County Election Commission

# State of Tennessee - Carroll County November 3, 2020 Municipal - Town of Huntingdon Mayor

1	Dale R. Kelley	1,438
	Total Votes	1,438
	Council Member	
1	Carl R. Byars	1,227
2	Charles W. (Charley) Hodges	1,265
3	Nina R. Smothers	1,252
4	Tim Tucker	1,197
	Total Votes	4,941

# State of Tennessee - Carroll County

November 3, 2020

# Municipal - Town of Huntingdon

### Mayor

1. Dale R. Kelley

Precincts:	1	
Civic Center	1,091	
<b>Hunt-Police Station</b>	347	
Totals:	1,438	

## State of Tennessee - Carroll County

November 3, 2020

## Municipal - Town of Huntingdon

### Council Member

- 1. Carl R. Byars
- 2. Charles W. (Charley) Hodges
- 3. Nina R. Smothers
- 4. Tim Tucker

Precincts:	1	2	3	4
Civic Center	928	956	945	904
Hunt-Police Station	299	309	307	293
Totals:	1,227	1,265	1,252	1,197